
Bid Opening Summary
Fortuna Veterans Hall Interior Improvements Project, Project No. 170248
Date & Time: April 21, 2020, 2:00 PM Pacific 
Location: Humboldt County Public Works - In rear parking lot (due to COVID-19)
Architect's Estimate: $175,000

CONTRACTOR BI
D

 A
M

O
U

N
T

Bi
d 

Fo
rm

 - 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 
00

 4
1 

00

Bi
d 

Se
cu

rit
y 

Fo
rm

   
   

(B
id

 B
on

d)
 0

0 
43

 1
3

Su
bc

on
tra

ct
or

 L
is

t -
   

  
00

 4
3 

36

N
on

-c
ol

lu
si

on
 A

ffi
da

vi
t -

 
00

 4
5 

19
 

W
or

ke
rs

 C
om

p.
 C

er
t.-

 
00

 4
5 

26
 

Ev
id

en
ce

 o
f 

R
es

po
ns

ib
ilit

y/
   

   
   

   
N

on
-re

sp
on

si
bi

lit
y 

   
   

  
00

 4
5 

46

PC
C

 1
02

32
 S

ta
te

m
en

t -
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 
00

 4
5 

47
 

D
eb

ar
m

en
t &

 
Su

sp
en

si
on

 C
er

t.-
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

00
 4

5 
48

 

Adams Commercial General 
Contracting, Inc. (ACGC) $162,007.00 x x x x x x x x

DelBiaggio Construction, Inc. (DCI) $179,792.00 x x x x x x x x

Danco Builders $209,618.00 x x x x x x x x

Pierson Company $213,000.00 x x x x x x x x


	Sheet1

