Bid Opening Summary

Fortuna Veterans Hall Interior Improvements Project, Project No. 170248

Date & Time: April 21, 2020, 2:00 PM Pacific

Location: Humboldt County Public Works - In rear parking lot (due to COVID-19)

Architect's Estimate: \$175,000

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT	Bid Form - 00 41 00	Bid Security Form (Bid Bond) 00 43 13	Subcontractor List - 00 43 36	Non-collusion Affidavit - 00 45 19	Workers Comp. Cert 00 45 26	Evidence of Responsibility/ Non-responsibility 00 45 46	PCC 10232 Statement - 00 45 47	Debarment & Suspension Cert 00 45 48
Adams Commercial General Contracting, Inc. (ACGC)	\$162,007.00	х	x	x	x	x	х	x	х
DelBiaggio Construction, Inc. (DCI)	\$179,792.00	x	x	x	x	x	х	x	х
Danco Builders	\$209,618.00	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	х
Pierson Company	\$213,000.00	х	x	x	x	x	x	x	х